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" Tﬁ:hnr Date Day Time
SN__|Topic - 10.30-
y Ipractical Revision Dr, Dharti 03-02-2025 |Monday 11.30 am
| ' — 10.30-
Il‘ﬂ ;?utu“al General Pharmacology Dr. Neha 05-02-2025 |Wednesday}, , 54
J|'l_: =J\f.t Internal Assessment Exam 7/2/25 to 12.02-2025 |Wednesday
t (R 10,00 am -
| /ist Internal Assessment Practical Exam All Faculty 17-02-2025 [Monday |, g o
- .
,a ||I=hc1rrnarmherap»,- of Antihistaminics Dr. Dharti br. 24-02-2025 |Maonday 1-3 pm
] |Practical FDC, CCR {CVS) Laxmlkant
| : . 10.30-
(B  Insulin / Oral antidiabetic drugs (1) Dr, Turankar 28-02-2025 |Friday 1130 am
|
— i
ll._ |III'|SLri|r| J/ Oral antidiabetic drugs (I1) Dr. Neha 03-03-2025 [Monday 1-3.pm
> 10.30-
ls or-Jaiswal/ 105032025 |wednesday| )
| Jlnzroc‘uc:inn to CNS, General anaesthetics |Dr. Nikhil : = b
.- - _ 10.30-
i!.f: {Sen‘a:me & hypnatics Dr. Suchi 07-03-2025 (Friday 11.30 am
il |
|10 I'Aﬁ!f&;}sleptic drugs Dr. Punam 10-03-2025 |[Monday 1-3 pm
!
i | s 3-2025 |Wednesday| o2 0-
lla,- :I'ﬁ.-!'mdc—ur-:SSdr!t drugs Dr. Sukant 12-03- Wednesday 11.30 am
l!Il“ !An[;ps-}—chmic Drugs Dr. Amruta 17-03-2025 |Monday 1-3 pm
l |
tj lf?'h'r’rf-‘lﬂ and antithyroid drugs Dr. Chetna 15-03-2025 |Wednesday L
; 11.30am
/1-“.-' J|E5.erage':nl, progesterone, Contraceptives DI Divya 7 21-03-2025 |Friday 10.30-
| Dr. Sneha _ 11.30am
EHE {CGFtﬁCDS[ErﬂEdS Dr. Kalikar 24-03-2025 |Monday 1-3 pm
16 Iwunstemidal antiinflammatory drugs Dr. Ambika 26-03-2025 Wednesday 10.30-
11.30 am
17 Ifntmductren to Chemotherapy Dr. Bhushan 28-03-2025 |Friday 10.30-
11.30 am
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